<u></u>				
FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	)5-04-2000	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
	101345323			
OPR/FINANCERECORDATION	ON FORM COVER SHEET	Г		
TRADE	MARKS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Submission Type	Conveyance Type	ginal document(s) or copy(les).		
X New	Assignment	License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment		
Correction of PTO Error	X Merger	Effective Date  Month Day Year		
Reel # Frame # Corrective Document	Change of Name			
Reel # Frame #	Other	1		
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of convey	ring parties attached Execution Date		
Name Carroll Ventures, LLC		Month Day Year 02/22/2000		
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership	Corporation Association		
x Other Ohio limited liabilt	y company			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion			
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiv	ring parties attached		
Name DirectSite Corporation	on			
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address(line 1) 5005 Kingsley Drive				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) Cincinnati Ohio 45227-1114				
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Limited Partnership	Zip Code  If document to be recorded is an		
x Corporation Association Corporation Association Association Association Association				
Other Character Control of the Contr				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Delement	document from Assignment.)		
	tion Delaware OFFICE USE ONLY			
81 40.00 OP 82 125.00 OP	O. FIOL OSL OIL			
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet I Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB				
ADDRESS. Mail documents to be recorde	nment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO R ed with required cover sheet(s) in demarks, Box Assignments, W	RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS		

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 002066 FRAME: 0380** 

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK					
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.								
Name [								
Address (line 1)	Address (line 1)							
Address (line 2)								
Address (line 3)								
Address (line 4)	Address (line 4)							
Correspond	Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (412) 355-6785							
Name [	George D. D	ickos, Esquire						
Address (line 1)	Kirkpatrick	& Lockhart LLP						
Address (line 2)	Henry W. Ol	iver Building						
Address (line 3)	535 Smithfi	eld Street						
Address (line 4)	Pittsburgh,	PA 15222-2312						
Pages	Enter the total number including any attachm	er of pages of the attached conveyance do nents.	cument # 10					
Trademark /	Application Numbe	r(s) or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached					
	* *	nber <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOT	• • •					
Trad [75/6180]	lemark Application No. [75/270135]		ration Number(s)					
75/7978	75/794101	75/475773						
Number of F	Properties Enter the	ne total number of properties involved.	# 6					
Fee Amoun	t Fee Am	ount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$165.00					
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account								
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)  Deposit Account Number:  # 11-1110								
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No					
	nd Signature							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.								
George	D. Dickos	Denne D. Duhas	4/12/00					
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed					

Return To: CT CORPORATION SYSTEM ATTN A WEBSTER 17 SOUTH HIGH ST COLUMBUS, OH 43215-0000

-cut along the dotted line-



# The State of Ohio Certificate

Secretary of State - J. Kenneth Blackwell

1131997

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for CARROLL VENTURES, LLC. and that said business records show the filing and recording of:

<u>Document(s)</u> MERGER/DOMESTIC Document No(s): 200005600235

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio, This 24th day of February, A.D. 2000

> J. Kenneth Blackwell Secretary of State

euneth Blackwell

Mail To: CT CORPORATION SYSTEM ATTN A WEBSTER 17 SOUTH HIGH ST COLUMBUS, OH 43215-0000

-cut along dotted line



# The State of Ohio

Secretary of State - J. Kenneth Blackwell 712453

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for DIRECTSITE CORPORATION and that said business records show the recording of:

#### MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio, This 24th day of February, A.D. 2000



J. Kenneth Blackwell Secretatry of State



SURVIVING ENTITY

1.

# Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Please obtain fee amount and mailing instructions from the Forms Inventory List (using the 3 digit form # located at the bottom of this form). To obtain the Forms Inventory List or for assistance, please call Customer Service:

Expedite this form -

Central Ohio: (614)-466-3910 Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

#### **CERTIFICATE OF MERGER**

In accordance with the requirements of Ohio law, the undersigned corporations, banks, savings banks, savings and loan, limited liability companies, limited partnerships and/or partnerships with limited liability, desiring to effect a merger, set forth the following facts:

A. 17	he name of the entity surviving the merger is:  Carroll Ventures, LLC	
B. N	lame Change: As a result of this merger, the name of the surviving ent	tity has been changed to the following:
(Complet	ete only if name of surviving entity is changing through the merger)	
C. Th	The surviving entity is a: (Please check the appropriate box	x and fill in the appropriate blanks)
	Domestic (Ohio) for-profit corporation, charter number	
· 🗆	Domestic (Ohio) non-profit corporation, charter number	RECEIVED
. 🗆	Foreign (Non-Ohio) corporation incorporated under the laws of the and licensed to transact business in the State of Ohio under li	ne state/country of icense number FEB 2 4 2000
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) corporation incorporated under the laws of the and NOT licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio,	ne state/country of   J. KENNETH BLACKWELL  SEGRETARY OF STATE
· 🛛	Domestic (Ohio) limited liability company, with registration numb	ber
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited liability company organized under the and registered to do business in the State of Ohio under regis	e laws of the state/country of
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited liability company organized under the and NOT registered to do business in the State of Ohio.	e laws of the state/country of
	Domestic (Ohio) limited partnership, with registration number	
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited partnership organized under the laws and registered to do business in the state of Ohio under regis	of the state/country of
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited partnership organized under the laws and NOT registered to do business in the state of Ohio.	of the state/country of
	Domestic (Ohio) partnership having limited liability, with the regi	ristration number

# J. Kenneth Blackwell

### Secretary of State

No. of the Contract of the Con		
Merging Entitles The name, charter/license/registration number, type of en	ntity, state/country of incorporation or orear	nization, respectively, of
which is a party to the merger are as follows: (If this is in		
sheet listing the merging entities)		•
Name	State/Country of Organization	on Type of Entity
DirectSite Corporation	Ohio	Corporation
Merger Agreement on File		
The name and mailing address of the person or entity fro	m whom/which eligible persons may obtain	a copy of the agreement
of merger upon written request:	iii vitolia viiloli oligiolo persono iliaj ostalii	a copy of the agreement.
William V. Carroll	5005 Kingsley Drive	
(name)		i number)
Cincinnati		227
(city, village or township)	(state)	(zip code)
Effective Date of Manner		
Effective Date of Merger		
This merger is to be effective on:	(if a date is specified, the date must be a dat	te on or after the date of
This merger is to be effective on:	(if a date is specified, the date must be a dat han the date of filing, if no date is specified,	te on or after the date of , the date of filing
	(if a date is specified, the date must be a dat han the date of filing, if no date is specified,	te on or after the date of , the date of filing
This merger is to be effective on: filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier t will be the effective date of the merger).	(if a date is specified, the date must be a dat han the date of filing, if no date is specified,	te on or after the date of , the date of filing
This merger is to be effective on: filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier t will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized	han the date of filing, if no date is specified,	te on or after the date of , the date of filing
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier t will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constit	han the date of filing, if no date is specified, tuent entity exists, permits this merger.	, the date of filing
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state or country and authorized by each constitution.	han the date of filing, if no date is specified, tuent entity exists, permits this merger.  Inch of the constituent entities in compliance	, the date of filing
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the merger was adopted, approved and authorized by each under which it is organized, and the persons signing this	han the date of filing, if no date is specified, tuent entity exists, permits this merger.  Inch of the constituent entities in compliance	, the date of filing
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state or country and authorized by each constitution.	han the date of filing, if no date is specified, tuent entity exists, permits this merger.  Inch of the constituent entities in compliance	, the date of filing
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution merger was adopted, approved and authorized by each under which it is organized, and the persons signing this authorized to do so.	han the date of filing, if no date is specified, tuent entity exists, permits this merger. In the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent	, the date of filing with the laws of the state ent entities are duly
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution merger was adopted, approved and authorized by each under which it is organized, and the persons signing this authorized to do so.	han the date of filing, if no date is specified, tuent entity exists, permits this merger. In the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent	, the date of filing with the laws of the state ent entities are duly
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state of the state of and authorized by each under which it is organized, and the persons signing this authorized to do so.	han the date of filing, if no date is specified, tuent entity exists, permits this merger. In the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent	, the date of filing with the laws of the state ent entities are duly
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state of the state and authorized by each under which it is organized, and the persons signing this authorized to do so.  Statutory Agent  The name and address of the surviving entity's statutory is	han the date of filing, if no date is specified, tuent entity exists, permits this merger. In the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent	with the laws of the state ent entities are duly
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution merger was adopted, approved and authorized by each under which it is organized, and the persons signing this authorized to do so.	tuent entity exists, permits this merger, such of the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities are constitued agent upon whom any process, notice or deresting.  (street and numbers, Ohio	with the laws of the state ent entities are duly  mand may be served is:
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state of the state and authorized by each under which it is organized, and the persons signing this authorized to do so.  Statutory Agent  The name and address of the surviving entity's statutory and the persons significant the state of the surviving entity's statutory and surviving entity and su	tuent entity exists, permits this merger, such of the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities and the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities agent upon whom any process, notice or derest entitle of the constituent entities of the constituent entities agent upon whom any process, notice or derest entitle en	with the laws of the state ent entities are duly  mand may be served is:
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state of the state and authorized by each under which it is organized, and the persons signing this authorized to do so.  Statutory Agent  The name and address of the surviving entity's statutory is completed if the surviving entity is a state of the surviving entity is a st	tuent entity exists, permits this merger, such of the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities and the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities agent upon whom any process, notice or derest entitle of the constituent entities of the constituent entities agent upon whom any process, notice or derest entitle en	with the laws of the state ent entities are duly  mand may be served is:
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state of the state and authorized by each under which it is organized, and the persons signing this authorized to do so.  Statutory Agent  The name and address of the surviving entity's statutory is completed if the surviving entity is a state of the surviving entity is a st	tuent entity exists, permits this merger, such of the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities and the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities agent upon whom any process, notice or derest entitle of the constituent entities of the constituent entities agent upon whom any process, notice or derest entitle en	with the laws of the state ent entities are duly  mand may be served is:
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state of the state and authorized by each under which it is organized, and the persons signing this authorized to do so.  Statutory Agent  The name and address of the surviving entity's statutory and the persons significant the state of the surviving entity's statutory and surviving entity and su	tuent entity exists, permits this merger, such of the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities and the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities agent upon whom any process, notice or derest entitle of the constituent entities of the constituent entities agent upon whom any process, notice or derest entitle en	with the laws of the state ent entities are duly  mand may be served is:
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state of country under which each constitution of the state of country under which each constitution of the surviving entity of the surviving entity of the surviving entity of the state of the surviving entity is an authorized to conduct business in the state of Ohio)	tuent entity exists, permits this merger.  such of the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities agent upon whom any process, notice or derest entity who is not licensed, regist aforeign entity which is not licensed, regist	with the laws of the state ent entities are duly mand may be served is: mbet) e) ered or otherwise
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state of country under which each constitution of the state of country under which each constitution of the state of country and the persons signing this authorized to do so.  Statutory Agent  The name and address of the surviving entity's statutory of the name and address of the surviving entity is authorized to conduct business in the state of Ohio)  Acceptance of Agent  The undersigned, named herein as the statutory agent for	tuent entity exists, permits this merger, such of the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent agent upon whom any process, notice or dentities a foreign entity which is not licensed, register the above referenced surviving entity, here	with the laws of the state ent entities are duly mand may be served is: mbet) e) ered or otherwise
This merger is to be effective on:  filing; the effective date of the merger cannot be earlier to will be the effective date of the merger).  Merger Authorized  The laws of the state or country under which each constitution of the state of country under which each constitution of the state of country under which each constitution of the state of the surviving entity is authorized to do so.  Statutory Agent  The name and address of the surviving entity's statutory is completed if the surviving entity is authorized to conduct business in the state of Ohio)	tuent entity exists, permits this merger, such of the constituent entities in compliance certificate on behalf of each of the constituent agent upon whom any process, notice or dentities a foreign entity which is not licensed, register the above referenced surviving entity, here	with the laws of the state ent entities are duly mand may be served is: mbet) e) ered or otherwise

(The acceptance of agent must be completed by domestic surviving entities if through this merger the statutory agent for the surviving entity has changed, or the named agent differs in any way from the name currently on record with the Secretary of State.

VII.	Upa		nt of Merger or upon such later date as specified herein, the merging entity/entities listed herei ty	in shall merge into the	e listed	
VIII	The limit	ted liabili	nents f incorporation, articles of organization, certificate of limited partnership or regity (circle appropriate term) of the surviving domestic entity have been amended if there will be no change please state "no change") NO CHANGE			
IX.	Qualification or Licensure of Foreign Surviving Entity A. The listed surviving foreign corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, limited liability company, lim partnership, or partnership having limited liability desires to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation savings bank, savings and loan, limited liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having limited limited limited partnership, or partnership having limited limited limited partnership, or partnership having limited liability company, limited partnership, or partnership having limited liability company.					
			(name)	(street and number)		
			(city, village or township) (zip co	de)		
	B.	corporate having little quality. For (If	nip, or partnership having limited liability fails to designate another agent when a lon's, bank's, savings bank's, savings and loan's, limited liability company's, limited liability's license or registration to do business in Ohio expires or is cancely if applicable eign Notice Under Section 1703.031  The qualifying entity is a foreign bank, savings bank, or savings and loan, then the pleted.)  The name of the Foreign Nationally/Federally chartered bank, savings bank, or The name(s) of any Trade Name(s) under which the corporation will conduct by the same of the same of the Name(s) under which the corporation will conduct by the same of the same of the Name(s) under which the corporation will conduct by the same of the same of the Name(s) under which the corporation will conduct by the same of the same of the Name(s) under which the corporation will conduct by the same of the same	ted partnership's, or p led. ne following informat r savings and loan ass	armership ion must be	
		c.	The location of the main office (non-Ohio) shall bo:			
			(street address)			
		ď.	(city, township, or village) (county)  The principal office location in the state of Ohio shall be:	(state)	(zip code)	
			(street address)			
			(city, township, or village) (Please note, if there will not be an office in the state of Ohio, please list n	(state)	(zip code)	
		e.	The corporation will exercise the following purpose(s) in the state of Ohio: (Please provide a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provide a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general classical exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; a general exercise provides a brief summary of the business to be conducted; and the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business to be conducted as a summary of the business	ause is not sufficient)		

# J. Kenneth Blackwell

## Secretary of State

b.	The name under which the limited liability company desires to tra	The name under which the limited liability company desires to transact business in Ohio is					
c.	The limited liability company was organized or registered on						
	der the laws of the state/country of						
d.	The address to which interested persons may direct requests for coreement, bylaws, or other charter documents of the company is:	opies of the articles of organiza	tion, operating				
ag 	reement, bylaws, or other charter documents of the company is.						
	(street address)						
	(city, township, or village)	(state)	(zip code)				
Fo	oreign Qualifying Limited Partnership						
	the qualifying entity is a foreign limited partnership, the following it	nformation must be completed)	١.				
2,	The name of the limited partnership is						
b.	The limited partnership was formed on	The limited partnership was formed on					
c. The address of the office of the limited partnership in its state/country of organization is:							
	(street utidress)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
d.	(city, township, or village) (county) The limited partnership's principal office address is:	(state)	(zip code				
	(street address)						
	(city, township, or village) (county)	(state)	(zip code				
e.	The names and business or residence addresses of the General par Name  Address	rtners of the partnership are as	follows:				
	(If insufficient space to cover this item, please attach a separate sheet listing the g	cheral partners and their respective ad	dresses)				
f.	(If insufficient space to cover his tient, please attacks a separate street.)  The address of the office where a list of the names and business or residence addresses of the limited partners and their respective capital contributions is to be maintained is:						
	(street address)						
	(city, township, or village)  (county)  The limited parmership hereby certifies that it shall maintain said parmership in Ohio is canceled or withdrawn.	(state) records until the registration o	(zip code f the limited				

J. Kenneth Blackwell
Secretary of State

٠.	b.	Please complete the following appropriate sec 1. The address of the partnership's principa		):	
			(street name and number)	.:.	
		(city, village or township)	, Ot	(zip code)	
		(If the partnership does not have a principal	office in Ohio, then iten	ns b2 and item c must be co	mpleted)
		2. The address of the partnership's principa	l office (Non-Ohio):		
			(street address)		
		(city, township, or village		(state)	(zip code)
	C.	The name and address of a statutory agent for service of process in Ohio is as follows:			
		(name)	, Ohio	(street and number)	
		(city, village or township)		(zip code)	
	d.	Please indicate the state or jurisdiction in which	ch the Foreign Limited Li	ability Partnership has been	formed
	e.	The business which the partnership engages in	is:		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
officers,	part	ned constituent entities have caused this cert ners and representatives on the date(s) stated	l below.	igned by its duly authorize  e Corporation	d
Exact na		L Ventures, LLC	Exact name of		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		anoll	By: W	bust	
By: Its: P			Its: Presi		
Date:	7 (2)	ident 2/00	Date: 3/2:	100_	
Exact na	me o	f entity	Exact name of	entity	
		•	D.,.		
By:			Yts:		
Date:			Date:		
Exact na	ame c	of entity	Exact name of	f entity	
<b>D</b>			Ву:		
Its:			Its:		
Date:			Date:		

J. Kenneth Blackwell

## Secretary of State

·	
Exact name of entity	Exact name of entity
By:	By:
Its:	117:
Date:	Date:
Exact name of entity	Exact name of entity
By:	Bv:
Its:	By:
Date:	Its: Date:
Exact name of entity	Exact name of entity
Rv·	Ru.
By:	By:
Its:Date:	Its: Date:
Exact name of entity  By: Its: Date:  Exact name of entity	Exact name of entity  By:  Its:  Date:  Exact name of entity
P	Ву:
By:	Y44.
Its:Date:	Date:
Exact name of entity	Exact name of entity
Ву:	By:
Its:	
Date:	
Exact name of entity	Exact name of entity
Ву:	Ву:
Its:	
Date:	Date: